1 Mile Overall Race Results

Place Race #

© 00 N o 0o A W DN PP

N N N NN R PR P R R R R R R
B W N PFP O © 0N O 0 W N PP O

117
128
32
102
136
135
23
132
18
111
121
123
101
138
125
34
33
133
112

29
107
26
118

First_ Name

Scott
Erik
Mara
Jackson
Robert
Quinn
Lexi
Sam
Evelyn
Owen
Nick
Josef
Sergio
Chase
Jack
Kiera
Elizabeth
Nathan

R. Gunnar

Katie
Linda
Lorenzo
Kaitlyn
Andy

Last Name

Nalepa
Sundgren
Fuller
Alexander
Winschel
Fuller
Sundgren
Taborski
Safar

Jin

Price
Safar
Abdalah
Ferraro
Schillat
Winschel
Winschel
Witherell
Kiefer
Golden
Witherell

Buono

WisnewskKi

Nalepa

Age

12
11
13
13
12
11
10
11
11
11
13

10

10

10
13
44

10
45

Time
0615
0617
0636
0648
0703
0710
0713
0715
0721
0727
0728
0730
0737
0743
0755
0801
0807
0812
0816
0817
0823
0829
0830
0835
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Place Race #
25 104
26 129
27 35
29 25
28 1
30 119
31 2
32 115
33 37
34 137
35 30
36 134
37 139
38 39
39 20
40 31
41 126
43 113
42 3
44 7
45 10
46 41
47 11
48 131

First_ Name

Jackson
Elliott
Chloe
Carlyn
Kassi
Owen
Natalie
Ryan
Jessica
Tyler
Madelyn
Russ
Grey
Eliza
Olivia
Lisa
Luke
Will
Daniela
Ava
Arya
No
Miarra

Ryan

Last Name

Beemer
Swierczynski
Winschel
Vaupel
Barry
Prem

Beal
McCusker
Bentz
Bentz
Weaver
Weaver
Lowman
Lowman
Scherrer
Weaver
Schott
Love
Bergerson
Golding
Mehta
Name
Misutka

Swierczynski

Age
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42

Time
0838
0840
0843
0844
0844
0845
0848
0854
0857
0858
0920
0921
0923
0927
0932
0938
0950
0951
0951
0952
0952
0955
0959
1001
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

116
24
36

1001
40

140
38

106

114

124

531

624
14

1002
130
105

13
120
109
110

S

21

First_ Name
Rich
Allison
Kyra
NO
Francesca
Jake
Dillon
Joshua
Braydon
Max
Amy
Shane
Katrina
Doris
NO
Gavin
Joseph
Marcy
Jeff

Rob
Bobby
Judy

Brooke

Last Name Age
Misutka 46
Vaupal 41
Schmidt 9

NAME1 100
Pane 7

Gates 6

Ferraro 11
Bergerson

Love

Scherrer

Hornish 47
Hornish 10
Price 10
Corredor 56
NAME 2 100
Swierczynski 4

Bergerson 38
Prem 45
Prem 48
James 43
James 7

Price 51
Schmitz 13

Time
1002
1010
1019
1026
1034
1038
1103
1112
1114
1117
1230
1234
1243
1252
1259
1300
1300
1325
1325
1328
1357
1404
1538



